INSTRUCTIONS Inspection & Test Equipment
Adjustable Film Applicator
Thank you for purchasing an Adjustable Film Applicator from Ascott.  Please read these instructions carefully
and retain for future reference.
Important Information
This equipment should only be used as intended by suitably qualified and trained personnel.
These instructions should be always readily available to such personnel.

■ Precision：±10μm
■ Range：0-3,500μm or 0-5,000μm
■ Ordering information
T01-700076 Adjustable Applicator Blade width 50mm
T01-700077 Adjustable Applicator Blade width 100mm
T01-700748 Adjustable Applicator Blade width 150mm
T01-700749 Adjustable Applicator Blade width 200mm
8. Related Equipment
We produce a wide range of coatings inspection gauges and related equipment.
For further information contact us or visit www.ascottshop.com
If you have any queries regarding your new equipment, or require any additional accessories or